
SN# Original Part#
RESELLER Part 

Number
Description Price

1 AT-G8T AT-G8T(-)C GBIC 1000Base-T price enquiry

2 AT-G8SX-01 AT-G8SX-01(-)C GBIC 1000Base-SX price enquiry

3 AT-G8LX10 AT-G8LX10(-)C GBIC 1000Base-LX price enquiry

4 AT-G8LX25 AT-G8LX25(-)C GBIC 1000Base-LX price enquiry

5 AT-G8LX40 AT-G8LX40(-)C GBIC 1000Base-LX40 price enquiry

6 AT-G8LX70 AT-G8LX70(-)C GBIC 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

7 AT-SPTX AT-SPTX(-)C SFP 1000Base-T price enquiry

8 AT-SPSX AT-SPSX(-)C SFP 1000Base-SX price enquiry

9 AT-SPLX10 AT-SPLX10(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX price enquiry

11 AT-SPLX40/1550 AT-SPLX40/1550(-)C SFP 1000Base-LX40 price enquiry

12 AT-SPZX80 AT-SPZX80(-)C SFP 1000Base-ZX price enquiry

13 AT-SPFX/2 AT-SPFX/2(-)C SFP 100BASE-LX 2km price enquiry

14 AT-SPFX/15 AT-SPFX/15(-)C SFP 100BASE-LX 20km price enquiry

15 AT-SPFX/40 AT-SPFX/40(-)C SFP 100BASE-LX 40km price enquiry

16 AT-SPZX80 AT-SPZX80(-)C SFP 100BASE-ZX 80km price enquiry

17 AT-XPSR03 AT-XPSR03(-)C XFP 850nm;MMF;300m price enquiry

18 AT-XPLR10 AT-XPLR10(-)C XFP 1310nm;SMF;10km price enquiry

19 AT-XPER40 AT-XPER40(-)C XFP 1550nm;SMF;40km price enquiry

Allied Telesis

1000Base GBIC

1000Base SFP

100Base SFP

10GBASE XFP

All items are sold with three year replacement warranty.
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